
Alligator

Elementary Morning Stops (ONLY for elementary students. Middle School 
students are permitted to ride ONLY if they have an elementary sibing).

Stop Address Time

Leave 6:44 AM

1 David Cox & Redbridge Trail (@ corner) 6:49 AM

2 Double Creek Crossing- W Sugar Creek 6:55 AM

3 Greenware Trail- W. Sugar Creek 6:58 AM

4 Brandie Glen & Christenbury 7:02 AM

5 Dollar General- Mallard Creek & W Sugar Creek (Bus Stop #22) (On Mallard) 7:08 AM

6 Dunkin' Donuts, 5624 North Graham 7:13 AM

7 IBM & Neal Road @ CATS Bus Stop on IBM Drive 7:21 AM

8 Baucom & Wisdom Lane (near The Lodge Apts) 7:26 AM

9 Baskerville & Prosperity Church Road 7:36 AM

10 Eastfield Park & Eastfield 7:42 AM

Mallard Creek STEM Academy 7:45 AM

Middle School Morning Stops 

Leave 7:48 AM

1 Brookstone & Linden Berry Ln 7:57 AM

2 Greenware Trail- W. Sugar Creek 8:00 AM

3 Dunkin' Donuts, 5624 North Graham 8:08 AM

4 Dollar General- Mallard Creek & W Sugar Creek (Bus Stop #22) 8:12 AM

5 Baucom & Wisdom Lane (near The Lodge Apts) 8:18 AM

6 Baskerville & Prosperity Church Road 8:28 AM

Mallard Creek STEM Academy 8:34 AM

Afternoon Elementary Stops

Leave 3:05PM
1 Browne & Allen A. Brown Road 3:07 PM

2 Double Creek Crossing- W Sugar Creek 3:17 AM

3 W Sugar Creek & Greenware Trail 3:20 PM

4 Dollar General- Mallard Creek & W Sugar Creek (Bus Stop #22) 3:24 PM

5 Dunkin' Donuts, 5624 North Graham 3:28 PM

6 IBM & Neal Road @ CATS Bus Stop on IBM Drive 3:36 PM

7 Baucom & Wisdom Lane (near The Lodge Apts) 3:41 PM

8 Harrington Woods Drive & New England Street 3:43 PM

9 Baskerville & Prosperity Church Road 3:51 PM

Mallard Creek STEM Academy 4:00 PM

Middle School Afternoon Stops (ONLY for middle school. Elementary School 
students are permitted to ride ONLY if they have a Middle School sibing).

Leave 4:15 PM

1 Brownes Ferry Road & Yorkford Drive (Cheshunt Community) 4:25 PM

2 Brookstone & Linden Berry Ln 4:29 PM

3 Greenware Trail- W. Sugar Creek 4:32 PM

4 Brandie Glen & Christenbury 4:35 PM

5 Dunkin' Donuts, 5624 North Graham 4:42 PM

6 Dollar General- Mallard Creek & W Sugar Creek (Bus Stop #22) 4:47 PM

7 Baucom & Wisdom Lane (near The Lodge Apts) 4:55 PM

8 Harrington Woods Drive & New England Street 4:56 PM

 Rev. 8/8/2019



Bear

Elementary Morning Stops (ONLY for elementary 
students. Middle School students are permitted to 

ride ONLY if they have an elementary sibing).
Stop Address Time

Leave 6:55 AM

1 Family Dollar- Old Statesville Rd (stop on 115) 6:48 AM

2 Food Lion- Sunset & Beatties Ford 6:59 AM

3 Sunset Road & Southminster Lane 7:10 AM

4 Walmart- Callabridge 7:20 AM

5 Lowe's- Perimeter Parkway 7:35 AM

Mallard Creek STEM Academy 7:50 AM

Middle School Morning Stops 
Leave 7:53 AM

1 Food Lion- Beatties Ford & Mt. Holly-Huntersville 8:08 AM

2 Food Lion- Sunset & Beatties Ford 8:16 AM

3 Wendy's, 5300 Sunset Road (Statesville & Old 
Statesville)

8:22 AM

4 Hucks & Canipe 8:32 AM

Mallard Creek STEM Academy 8:40 AM

Afternoon Elementary Stops
Leave 3:05 PM

1 4929 Jean Grimes Drive (near dumpsters/crosswalk) 3:13 PM

2 Lowe's- Perimeter Pkwy 3:27 PM

3 Walmart Supercenter- Callabridge Ct 3:43 PM

Mallard Creek STEM Academy 4:00 PM

Middle School Afternoon Stops (ONLY for middle 
school. Elementary School students are permitted to 

ride ONLY if they have a Middle School sibing).
Leave 4:15 PM

1 Hucks Rd & Canipe Dr 4:21 PM

2 Lowe's- Perimeter Pkwy 4:33 PM

3 Walmart- Callabridge Ct 4:47 PM

4 Sunset & Joel Turner 4:56 PM

5 Sunset & Southminster (Northlake Assembly Church) 4:57 PM

6 Wendy's- Statesville & Old Statesville 5:10 PM

Rev. 8/8/2019



Cheetah

Elementary Morning Stops (ONLY for elementary 
students. Middle School students are permitted to ride 

ONLY if they have an elementary sibing).
Stop Address Time

Leave 6:49 AM

1 CVS, 2002 Shiloh Church, Davidson 7:04 AM

2
Christian Brothers Automotive, 9725 Harris Road, Concord

7:11 AM

3 Empty lot behind AMC Theatres at Concord Mills,, 8561 
Concord Mills Blvd

7:21 AM

4 Traditions Apts- Mallard Creek 7:30 AM

5 4929 Jean Grimes Drive (near dumpsters/crosswalk) 7:38 AM

Mallard Creek STEM Academy 7:45 AM

Middle School Morning Stops 
Leave 8:00 AM

1 Madison Park Drive & Eastfield 8:02 AM

2 Eastfield @ Helens Lane 8:03 AM

3 Highland Creek Golf Club 8:11 AM

4 4929 Jean Grimes Drive (near dumpsters/crosswalk) 8:19 AM

Mallard Creek STEM Academy 8:30 AM

Afternoon Elementary Stops
Leave 3:05 PM

1 CVS, 2002 Shiloh Church, Davidson 3:20 PM

2 Christian Brothers Automotive, 9725 Harris Road, Concord 3:28 PM

3 Empty lot behind AMC Theatres at Concord Mills,, 8561 
Concord Mills Blvd

3:41 PM

4 Traditions Apts- Mallard Creek 3:49 PM

Mallard Creek STEM Academy 4:00 PM

Middle School Afternoon Stops (ONLY for middle 
school. Elementary School students are permitted to 

ride ONLY if they have a Middle School sibing).
Leave 4:15 PM

1 4929 Jean Grimes Drive (near dumpsters/crosswalk) 4:27 PM

2 Skyline Drive (Highland Creek Parkway) 4:31 PM

3 Highland Creek Golf Club 4:32 PM

4 Carolina Lily & Beard Road 4:37 PM

5 Elrond Drive & Ellenwood Road 4:43 PM
6 Eastfield @ Helens Lane 4:47 PM
7 Eastfield & Madison Park 4:48 PM

Rev. 8/8/2019



Dolphin

Elementary Morning Stops (ONLY for elementary 
students. Middle School students are permitted to 

ride ONLY if they have an elementary sibing).
Stop Address Time

Leave 6:55 AM

1 11240 N Tryon- Regal Theaters 7:06 AM

2 Planet Fitness- University City 7:12 AM

3 Food Lion- Reedy Creek (2931 E. WT Harris) 7:22 AM

4 Berkeley Apts, 500 Solano Drive (roundabout by gate) 7:34 AM

5 Phillips Apts (Ripple Way) 7:37 AM

6 DeArmon & Hampton Place 7:52 AM

Mallard Creek STEM Academy 7:54 AM

Middle School Morning Stops 

Leave 7:57 AM

1 Planet Fitness- University City 8:11 AM

2 Food Lion- Reedy Creek (2931 E. WT Harris) 8:21 AM

3 DeArmon & Hampton Place 8:38 AM

Mallard Creek STEM Academy 8:40 AM

Afternoon Elementary Stops
Leave 3:05 PM

1 DeArmon & Hampton Place Dr 3:08 PM

2 Phillips Apts (Ripple Way) 3:18 PM

3 Berkeley Apts, 500 Solano Drive (roundabout by gate) 3:20 PM

4 11240 N Tryon- Regal Theaters 3:26 PM

5 Planet Fitness- University City 3:32 PM

6 Food Lion- Reedy Creek (2931 E. WT Harris) 3:40 PM

Mallard Creek STEM Academy 4:00 PM

Middle School Afternoon Stops (ONLY for middle 
school. Elementary School students are permitted 
to ride ONLY if they have a Middle School sibing).

Leave 4:15 PM

1 DeArmon & Hampton Place Dr 4:18 PM

2 Traditions Apts- Mallard Creek 4:25 PM

3 Phillips Apts (Ripple Way) 4:33 PM

4 11240 N Tryon- Regal Theaters 4:40 PM

5 Planet Fitness- University City 4:47 PM

6 Food Lion- Reedy Creek (2931 E. WT Harris) 4:57 PM

Rev. 8/8/2019


	Alligator - Alligator
	Bear - Bear
	Cheetah - Cheetah
	Dolphin - Dolphin

